Race Date
March 21, 2015

Overall

1

© 0 N O O b~ WN

A A D DB DD DD WWWWWWWWWWNNDNDNDDNDNDNDNMNNNNMNNNRERERPERERPREPRPR
N O OO WNPEFP O O 0 NO OB WNPOOWOWNO O WDNEREPOOOWWNOOGPP™MWNDNDLPREO

Results By T&H Timing www.thtiming.com

Name
Isaac Beatty
JOSH MILZAREK
Joseph Frey
JEREMY SWINDLE
Megan Stilwell
Craig Miller
Steve Nelson
Jason Schmal
Bryan Thomas
SARAH BOL
Jeff Schmal
SCOTT SCHMAL
Weston Stilwell
Rick Price
Donald Heichel
BILL HANSON
Megan Pollock
Avery Johnston
Steven Lammers
Jen Jonas
NORM EIKMAN
TOM HUTMACHER
KATHRYN CROOK
Adrien Brizzolara
SYDNEY DEVIRES
Angie Nelson
TRACY SWARTZ
Reece Fischer
Van Huffine
Danielle Cauley
Christine Curiel
MACKENZIE VEACH
Danielle Hisaw
Melissa Fredenrich
Lori Pi
Don Lubeck
Jeff Heflin
Jose Collazo
Trisha Collazo
Amber Harmon
Rebecca Miller
Kim Lubeck
MELISSA STRAYER
Renee McDowell
Bridget Nadolski
Sue Wappel
Kelly Halstead

Dream Run 5K
Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

503
7682
517
8002
561
544
547
557
564
8110
558
8120
562
555
525
7637
552
532
536
533
7666
8001
8111
506
8145
548
7853
515
529
508
511
8121
527
516
551
538
524
509
510
522
543
537
8140
539
546
565
520

14
18
26
37
15
52
35
13
13
34
41
36

7
59
44
58
26
13
34
30
70
67
25
32
10
35
32
11

0
35
41
13
27
41
44
57
48
28
26
35
30
56
40
44
54
51
25
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Top Fin
15-19
20-29
30-39
Top Fin
50-59
30-39
1-14
1-14
30-39
40-49
30-39
1-14
50-59
40-49
50-59
20-29
1-14
30-39
30-39
70-99
60-69
20-29
30-39
1-14
30-39
30-39
1-14
0-0
30-39
40-49
1-14
20-29
40-49
40-49
50-59
40-49
20-29
20-29
30-39
30-39
50-59
40-49
40-49
50-59
50-59
20-29

Time Pace
20:05.5 6:29/M
21:47.5 7:02/M
21:48.1 7:02/M
22:50.9 7:22/M
23:05.6 7:27IM
23:19.5 7:31/M
23:20.1 7:32/M
23:23.9 7:33/IM
23:24.7 7:33/M
23:43.9 7:39/M
25:12.5 8:08/M
25:25.3 8:12/M
25:57.1 8:22/M
25:59.1 8:23/M
25:59.9 8:23/M
26:29.1 8:33/M
26:58.3 8:42/M
27:49.7 8:58/M
27:57.8 9:01/M
28:02.6 9:03/M
28:06.7 9:04/M
28:16.9 9:07/M
29:19.9 9:27/M
29:27.6 9:30/M
29:59.2 9:40/M
30:23.8 9:48/M
30:50.4 9:57/M
31:24.1 10:08/M
31:33.7 10:11/M
31:37.5 10:12/M
32:11.9 10:23/M
32:25.1 10:27/M
32:29.2 10:29/M
32:32.4 10:30/M
33:06.9 10:41/M
33:13.4 10:43/M
34:00.5 10:58/M
34:19.7 11:04/M
34:19.9 11:04/M
35:08.4 11:20/M
35:08.6 11:20/M
35:47.9 11:33/M
35:56.1 11:35/M
36:04.6 11:38/M
36:19.1 11:43/M
37:25.9 12:04/M
40:24.6 13:02/M

03/21/2015 10:30:22
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Overall

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
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Name
Alex Halstead
Jamie Wiggins
Amy Janik
Areca Griggs
Quywanna Mcmillon
Kayla Prochno
Brandon Surma
Monica Pollock
MICHELLE WILLIAMS
Franceska Drozdz
Rob Poole
KIM DECKER
April Johnson
Shannon Harrell
CORRI Carden
David Hinshaw
Jon Steinhauser
Tammy Steinhauser
SARAH KOLOSLEK
SUSAN ROSLECKI

Dream Run 5K
Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend AG Place
521 28 M 3 20-29
566 36 F 9 30-39
530 30 F 10 30-39
518 34 F 11 30-39
540 34 F 12 30-39
556 20 F 6 20-29
563 26 M 4 20-29
553 55 F 4 50-59

7989 45 F 6 40-49
512 71 F 1 70-99
554 41 M 4 40-49

8177 50 F 5 50-59
531 36 F 13 30-39
523 46 F 7 40-49
507 43 F 8 40-49
526 70 M 2 70-99
559 51 M 5 50-59
560 48 F 9 40-49

8059 29 F 7 20-29

8089 58 F 6 50-59

2

Time
40:26.9
40:27.9
42:00.1
42:12.1
42:15.6
43:22.1
43:23.4
43:46.4
46:59.2
47:01.4
47:02.8
50:14.5
51:02.9
51:34.2
51:34.7
59:51.2

1:16:47.6
1:16:58.6
1:17:28.1
1:19:18.2

03/21/2015 10:30:22

Pace
13:03/M
13:03/M
13:33/M
13:37/M
13:38/M
13:59/M
14:00/M
14:07/M
15:09/M
15:10/M
15:10/M
16:12/M
16:28/M
16:38/M
16:38/M
19:18/M
24:46/M
24:50/M
24:59/M
25:35/M



